!
DE Montage- und Bedienungsanleitung
 PROTECT Systemtrenner BA
 Fig. 360 0G
EN Installation and Operating Manual
 PROTECT RPZ Valve, Type BA
 Fig. 360 0G
FR Instruction de montage et de service

 Séparateur PROTECT BA
 Ill. 360 0G
NL   Montage- en gebruiksinstructie
 PROTECT systeemscheider BA
 Afb. 360 0G
DA   Monterings- og betjeningsvejledning
 PROTECT systemadskiller BA
 Fig. 360 0G
NO   Monteringsveiledning og bruksanvisning
 PROTECT systemskiller BA
 Fig. 360 0G
CZ   Návod na montá  a obsluhu
 PROTECT systémový odd lova  BA
 Obr. 360 0G
DN Art.-No.
15 3600G01500
20 3600G02000
25 3600G02500
32 3600G03200
40 3600G04000
50 3600G05000
Fig. 360 0G
2015 ->
DN Art.-No.
15 3600000100